Clock Generator for Intel®Grantsdale Chipset
CY28410
Features
• Compliant with Intel CK410
• Supports Intel P4 and Tejas CPU
• Selectable CPU frequencies
• Differential CPU clock pairs
• 100 MHz differential SRC clocks

......................Document #: 38-07593 Rev. *C Page 15 of 17
CY28410
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
Standard
CY28410OC 56-pin SSOP Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY28410OCT 56-pin SSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY28410ZC 56-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY28410ZCT 56-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70C
Lead-free (Planned)
CY28410OXC 56-pin SSOP Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY28410OXCT 56-pin SSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY28410ZXC 56-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY28410ZXCT 56-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70C
......................Document #: 38-07593 Rev. *C Page 16 of 17
CY28410
The information in this document is believed to be accurate in all respects at the time of publication but is subject to change without notice. Sil-
icon Laboratories assumes no responsibility for errors and omissions, and disclaims responsibility for any consequences resulting from the